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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Strzelce Opolskie, 12- - 13-12-2014

Konkurencja 34 Mężczyzn, 100m klasyczny 11 lat i starsi
2014-12-13 - 16:45 Wyniki
Top Times "Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki"1:02.52 Stachura Maciej 00107 Oswiecim 2009-02-01
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

11 lat i starsi

1. Młynarczyk Bartosz 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:17.25 373 35.42 41.83
2. Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:17.57 368 37.33 40.24
3. Gall Tobiasz 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:17.89 363 36.82 41.07
4. Smoliński Paweł 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:19.62 340 38.30 41.32
5. Warzyc Mateusz 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:22.50 306 38.52 43.98
6. Maystrenko Michał 03 Zryw Opole 1:24.13 288 40.11 44.02
7. Stańczyk Jarema 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:25.99 270 40.67 45.32
8. Roegner Krzysztof 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:27.91 253 41.78 46.13
9. Krawiec Patryk 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:31.22 226 42.26 48.96

10. Hołoga Jakub 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:32.09 220 43.34 48.75
11. Radłowski Jędrzej 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:35.09 200 45.74 49.35
12. Tymczyszyn Jan 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:36.78 189 46.57 50.21
13. Korjat Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:37.19 187 47.03 50.16
14. Kolecek Dominik 02 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:38.57 179 47.58 50.99
15. Czajkowski Łukasz 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:48.64 134 50.45 58.19

DYSKW. Świtoń Leonard 03 Zryw Opole K-1
DYSKW. Górniak Bartosz 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole K-16
DYSKW. Mazurek Maksym 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie K-4

11 lat

1. Maystrenko Michał 03 Zryw Opole 1:24.13 288 40.11 44.02
2. Krawiec Patryk 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:31.22 226 42.26 48.96
3. Radłowski Jędrzej 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:35.09 200 45.74 49.35
4. Tymczyszyn Jan 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:36.78 189 46.57 50.21
5. Korjat Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 1:37.19 187 47.03 50.16
6. Czajkowski Łukasz 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:48.64 134 50.45 58.19

DYSKW. Świtoń Leonard 03 Zryw Opole K-1
DYSKW. Górniak Bartosz 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole K-16
DYSKW. Mazurek Maksym 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie K-4

12 - 13 lat

1. Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:17.57 368 37.33 40.24
2. Smoliński Paweł 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:19.62 340 38.30 41.32
3. Warzyc Mateusz 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 1:22.50 306 38.52 43.98
4. Stańczyk Jarema 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:25.99 270 40.67 45.32
5. Roegner Krzysztof 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:27.91 253 41.78 46.13
6. Hołoga Jakub 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:32.09 220 43.34 48.75
7. Kolecek Dominik 02 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 1:38.57 179 47.58 50.99

14 - 16 lat

1. Młynarczyk Bartosz 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:17.25 373 35.42 41.83
2. Gall Tobiasz 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:17.89 363 36.82 41.07


